
Fencer Name

ILLEKOVA Katerina
SCHAEFEROVA Justyna
SIMKOVA Anna
VOJTOVA Tereza

ADAMO ANITA
CAUVET Olivia
MAZILLE Pauline
PRATS MATHILDE

GRUND Florentine
HERWIG Finja Malu
HERWIG Merle
VOELKER Linn Marie

AMORE Victoria
BEARD Madeline
HU Lev-Jac
JOHNSON Katie

NAIDI Kalliroi
PILIOURA Anna
STAVRAKI Zoi
TSIAMPA Aikaterini

BARTUS Claudia
KOLLAR Anna
SIMON Borbala
SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka

FINKS Hila
KORN Gaya
KURITZKY Gili
SABAN Shahar

BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira
FATTORI Maria Elisa
FRANZONI Ludovica
RIVA Vittoria

ABELE Liene
GOROHOVA Viktorija
KOZLOVA Polina
ORMANE Eva

COSCODAN Maria
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita
SENIC Adeline
VOVCENCO Alexandra

ARIAS DE BLES Mint
DAMMROFF Lotte
SLUMAN Talitha

BARTOL Michalina
KUS Natasza
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
WOJTAS Hanna



Fencer Name

LUIS Lara
MAGRO Ines
PACHECO Maria

ADOCH Alexandra
BARBU Ioana
LITA Karina

FORGACH Nina
FORGACH Rebeka Liliana
POSVANCOVA Martina

GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua
MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena
ROS VINAS Martina
TUCKER ALARCON Frida

ANDERSSON Mathilda
EKLOF Siri
JECHIL Maria
MCCOY Amy

ATMACA Alara
GOKKAN RUYA
GULISIK Elvin
KARAVELIOGLU Nilim

BORYSOVA Ahlaia
BRYZGALOVA Svitlana
SHCHERBA Anna
STEPOVYK Milana



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Cadets Fencing Championships
24.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 POLAND POL 2
2 HUNGARY HUN 3
3 ITALY ITA 4
4 TURKEY TUR 5
5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 6
6 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 7
7 LATVIA LAT 8
8 ROMANIA ROU 9
9 SLOVAKIA SVK 10
10 UKRAINE UKR 11
11 GERMANY GER 12
12 SWEDEN SWE 13
13 FRANCE FRA 14
14 MOLDOVA MDA 15
15 NETHERLANDS NED 18
16 SPAIN ESP 20
17 GREECE GRE 25
18 PORTUGAL POR
19 ISRAEL ISR
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
24.02.2024 - 09:00

3 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 5 5 4 4 STAVRAKI Zoi 6

1 ROS VINAS Martina 5 10 6 2 PILIOURA Anna 5

2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 4 14 10 4 NAIDI Kalliroi 4

1 ROS VINAS Martina 6 20 16 6 STAVRAKI Zoi 6

3 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 5 25 18 2 NAIDI Kalliroi 4

2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 5 30 21 3 PILIOURA Anna 5

1 ROS VINAS Martina 5 35 23 2 NAIDI Kalliroi 4

2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 5 40 25 2 STAVRAKI Zoi 6

3 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 5 45 26 1 PILIOURA Anna 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3 3 4 4 KURITZKY Gili 3

5 SENIC Adeline 3 6 8 4 SABAN Shahar 1

4 VOVCENCO Alexandra 3 9 10 2 KORN Gaya 2

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 10 19 12 2 SABAN Shahar 1

4 VOVCENCO Alexandra 0 19 22 10 KURITZKY Gili 3

5 SENIC Adeline 3 22 23 1 KORN Gaya 2

R COSCODAN Maria 2 24 26 3 SABAN Shahar 1

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 7 31 30 4 KORN Gaya 2

5 SENIC Adeline 12 43 35 5 KURITZKY Gili 3

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)



3 LUIS Lara 1 1 5 5 DAMMROFF Lotte 6

1 PACHECO Maria 0 1 10 5 SLUMAN Talitha 5

2 MAGRO Ines 0 1 15 5 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 4

1 PACHECO Maria 1 2 20 5 DAMMROFF Lotte 6

3 LUIS Lara 1 3 25 5 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 4

2 MAGRO Ines 1 4 30 5 SLUMAN Talitha 5

1 PACHECO Maria 0 4 35 5 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 4

2 MAGRO Ines 1 5 40 5 DAMMROFF Lotte 6

3 LUIS Lara 1 6 45 5 SLUMAN Talitha 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

3 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 1 1 5 5 KUS Natasza 6

1 ROS VINAS Martina 0 1 10 5 WOJTAS Hanna 5

2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 2 3 15 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 4

R TUCKER ALARCON Frida 5 8 20 5 KUS Natasza 6

3 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 3 11 25 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 4

2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 0 11 30 5 WOJTAS Hanna 5

R TUCKER ALARCON Frida 0 11 35 5 BARTOL Michalina R

2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 1 12 40 5 KUS Natasza 6

3 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 0 12 45 5 WOJTAS Hanna 5

Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



6 ADOCH Alexandra 3 3 2 2 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 3

5 BARBU Ioana 4 7 6 4 POSVANCOVA Martina 1

4 LITA Karina 4 11 12 6 FORGACH Nina 2

6 ADOCH Alexandra 6 17 19 7 POSVANCOVA Martina 1

4 LITA Karina 1 18 25 6 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 3

5 BARBU Ioana 4 22 26 1 FORGACH Nina 2

4 LITA Karina 5 27 29 3 POSVANCOVA Martina 1

6 ADOCH Alexandra 4 31 35 6 FORGACH Nina 2

5 BARBU Ioana 2 33 41 6 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 3

Referee: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

3 JECHIL Maria 4 4 5 5 AMORE Victoria 6

1 EKLOF Siri 4 8 10 5 BEARD Madeline 5

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 6 14 15 5 HU Lev-Jac 4

1 EKLOF Siri 2 16 20 5 AMORE Victoria 6

3 JECHIL Maria 6 22 25 5 JOHNSON Katie R

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 1 23 30 5 BEARD Madeline 5

R MCCOY Amy 2 25 35 5 JOHNSON Katie R

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 4 29 39 4 JOHNSON Katie R

3 JECHIL Maria 3 32 45 6 BEARD Madeline 5

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)



3 ATMACA Alara 2 2 5 5 PRATS MATHILDE 6

1 GULISIK Elvin 0 2 10 5 CAUVET Olivia 5

2 GOKKAN RUYA 9 11 12 2 ADAMO ANITA 4

R KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 4 15 17 5 PRATS MATHILDE 6

3 ATMACA Alara 5 20 19 2 MAZILLE Pauline R

2 GOKKAN RUYA 10 30 24 5 CAUVET Olivia 5

1 GULISIK Elvin 5 35 28 4 MAZILLE Pauline R

2 GOKKAN RUYA 5 40 32 4 PRATS MATHILDE 6

3 ATMACA Alara 5 45 35 3 CAUVET Olivia 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3 SENIC Adeline 5 5 2 2 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

1 COSCODAN Maria 4 9 10 8 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 1 10 15 5 RIVA Vittoria 4

1 COSCODAN Maria 1 11 20 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

3 SENIC Adeline 9 20 25 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa R

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 1 21 30 5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

1 COSCODAN Maria 1 22 35 5 RIVA Vittoria 4

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 0 22 40 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

3 SENIC Adeline 9 31 45 5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

6 SIMKOVA Anna 4 4 5 5 VOELKER Linn Marie 3

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6 10 8 3 HERWIG Merle 1

4 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1 11 15 7 HERWIG Finja Malu 2

6 SIMKOVA Anna 7 18 20 5 HERWIG Merle 1

4 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 0 18 25 5 VOELKER Linn Marie 3

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 4 22 30 5 HERWIG Finja Malu 2

R VOJTOVA Tereza 3 25 35 5 HERWIG Merle 1

6 SIMKOVA Anna 1 26 40 5 HERWIG Finja Malu 2

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6 32 45 5 VOELKER Linn Marie 3

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)



3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3 3 5 5 ABELE Liene 6

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2 5 8 3 KOZLOVA Polina 5

2 STEPOVYK Milana 7 12 15 7 ORMANE Eva 4

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 4 16 18 3 ABELE Liene 6

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 9 25 22 4 ORMANE Eva 4

2 STEPOVYK Milana 5 30 24 2 KOZLOVA Polina 5

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 35 29 5 ORMANE Eva 4

2 STEPOVYK Milana 5 40 37 8 ABELE Liene 6

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 45 42 5 KOZLOVA Polina 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

6 SIMON Borbala 5 5 2 2 SLUMAN Talitha 3

5 KOLLAR Anna 5 10 3 1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 1

4 BARTUS Claudia 5 15 8 5 DAMMROFF Lotte 2

6 SIMON Borbala 5 20 9 1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 1

4 BARTUS Claudia 5 25 11 2 SLUMAN Talitha 3

5 KOLLAR Anna 5 30 12 1 DAMMROFF Lotte 2

4 BARTUS Claudia 5 35 12 0 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 1

6 SIMON Borbala 4 39 26 14 DAMMROFF Lotte 2

5 KOLLAR Anna 6 45 28 2 SLUMAN Talitha 3

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 2 2 5 5 KUS Natasza 6

1 POSVANCOVA Martina 0 2 10 5 WOJTAS Hanna 5

2 FORGACH Nina 2 4 15 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 4

1 POSVANCOVA Martina 3 7 20 5 KUS Natasza 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5 12 25 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 4

2 FORGACH Nina 1 13 30 5 WOJTAS Hanna 5

1 POSVANCOVA Martina 2 15 35 5 BARTOL Michalina R

2 FORGACH Nina 1 16 40 5 KUS Natasza 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 4 20 45 5 WOJTAS Hanna 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)



6 ATMACA Alara 4 4 5 5 BEARD Madeline 3

5 GOKKAN RUYA 3 7 10 5 JOHNSON Katie 1

4 GULISIK Elvin 2 9 15 5 AMORE Victoria 2

6 ATMACA Alara 6 15 20 5 JOHNSON Katie 1

R KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 2 17 25 5 BEARD Madeline 3

5 GOKKAN RUYA 1 18 28 3 AMORE Victoria 2

4 GULISIK Elvin 11 29 33 5 JOHNSON Katie 1

6 ATMACA Alara 1 30 36 3 AMORE Victoria 2

5 GOKKAN RUYA 9 39 44 8 BEARD Madeline 3

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

3 VOELKER Linn Marie 1 1 5 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

1 HERWIG Merle 3 4 10 5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

2 HERWIG Finja Malu 4 8 15 5 RIVA Vittoria 4

1 HERWIG Merle 1 9 20 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

3 VOELKER Linn Marie 0 9 25 5 RIVA Vittoria 4

2 HERWIG Finja Malu 2 11 30 5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

R GRUND Florentine 0 11 35 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa R

2 HERWIG Finja Malu 1 12 40 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

3 VOELKER Linn Marie 1 13 45 5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



6 SIMON Borbala 5 5 3 3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

5 KOLLAR Anna 3 8 10 7 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 1

4 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 2 10 15 5 STEPOVYK Milana 2

6 SIMON Borbala 2 12 19 4 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 1

R BARTUS Claudia 2 14 25 6 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

5 KOLLAR Anna 1 15 30 5 STEPOVYK Milana 2

R BARTUS Claudia 3 18 35 5 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 1

6 SIMON Borbala 5 23 40 5 STEPOVYK Milana 2

5 KOLLAR Anna 5 28 45 5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

6 AMORE Victoria 0 0 5 5 WOJTAS Hanna 3

5 BEARD Madeline 1 1 10 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 1

4 HU Lev-Jac 2 3 15 5 KUS Natasza 2

6 AMORE Victoria 3 6 20 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 1

4 HU Lev-Jac 1 7 25 5 WOJTAS Hanna 3

5 BEARD Madeline 0 7 30 5 KUS Natasza 2

4 HU Lev-Jac 2 9 35 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 1

6 AMORE Victoria 2 11 40 5 KUS Natasza 2

5 BEARD Madeline 3 14 45 5 WOJTAS Hanna 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)



6 STEPOVYK Milana 4 4 5 5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 3

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3 7 8 3 RIVA Vittoria 1

4 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2 9 13 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 2

6 STEPOVYK Milana 5 14 20 7 RIVA Vittoria 1

4 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 1 15 25 5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 3

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 2 17 29 4 FRANZONI Ludovica 2

4 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 4 21 35 6 RIVA Vittoria 1

6 STEPOVYK Milana 5 26 40 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 2

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 2 28 44 4 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6 FRANZONI Ludovica 5 5 3 3 WOJTAS Hanna 3

5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 2 7 8 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 1

4 RIVA Vittoria 3 10 15 7 KUS Natasza 2

6 FRANZONI Ludovica 3 13 20 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 1

R FATTORI Maria Elisa 7 20 24 4 WOJTAS Hanna 3

5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5 25 26 2 KUS Natasza 2

R FATTORI Maria Elisa 8 33 31 5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 1

6 FRANZONI Ludovica 5 38 38 7 KUS Natasza 2

5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5 43 45 7 WOJTAS Hanna 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



6 BARBU Ioana 5 5 4 4 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 3

5 ADOCH Alexandra 5 10 6 2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 1

4 LITA Karina 5 15 11 5 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 2

6 BARBU Ioana 4 19 13 2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 1

4 LITA Karina 6 25 19 6 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 3

5 ADOCH Alexandra 5 30 29 10 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 2

4 LITA Karina 5 35 33 4 ROS VINAS Martina R

6 BARBU Ioana 5 40 36 3 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 2

5 ADOCH Alexandra 5 45 37 1 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 3

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

6 PRATS MATHILDE 5 5 2 2 JECHIL Maria 3

5 CAUVET Olivia 2 7 10 8 EKLOF Siri 1

4 ADAMO ANITA 8 15 10 0 ANDERSSON Mathilda 2

6 PRATS MATHILDE 5 20 11 1 EKLOF Siri 1

R MAZILLE Pauline 5 25 16 5 JECHIL Maria 3

5 CAUVET Olivia 5 30 23 7 ANDERSSON Mathilda 2

R MAZILLE Pauline 5 35 26 3 EKLOF Siri 1

6 PRATS MATHILDE 5 40 27 1 ANDERSSON Mathilda 2

5 CAUVET Olivia 5 45 29 2 JECHIL Maria 3

Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

6 SIMKOVA Anna 1 1 5 5 SENIC Adeline 3

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 8 9 10 5 VOVCENCO Alexandra 1

4 VOJTOVA Tereza 0 9 15 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

6 SIMKOVA Anna 4 13 20 5 COSCODAN Maria R

R SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 0 13 25 5 SENIC Adeline 3

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2 15 30 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

R SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 7 22 35 5 COSCODAN Maria R

6 SIMKOVA Anna 3 25 40 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 0 25 45 5 SENIC Adeline 3

Referee: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)



3 SLUMAN Talitha 5 5 1 1 KOZLOVA Polina 6

1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 5 10 9 8 ABELE Liene 5

2 DAMMROFF Lotte 5 15 10 1 GOROHOVA Viktorija 4

1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 5 20 17 7 KOZLOVA Polina 6

3 SLUMAN Talitha 5 25 17 0 ORMANE Eva R

2 DAMMROFF Lotte 5 30 22 5 ABELE Liene 5

1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 5 35 25 3 ORMANE Eva R

2 DAMMROFF Lotte 5 40 28 3 KOZLOVA Polina 6

3 SLUMAN Talitha 5 45 38 10 ABELE Liene 5

Referee: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

6 CAUVET Olivia 5 5 3 3 BARBU Ioana 3

5 PRATS MATHILDE 4 9 9 6 LITA Karina 1

4 ADAMO ANITA 3 12 14 5 ADOCH Alexandra 2

6 CAUVET Olivia 7 19 20 6 LITA Karina 1

4 ADAMO ANITA 6 25 23 3 BARBU Ioana 3

5 PRATS MATHILDE 5 30 26 3 ADOCH Alexandra 2

4 ADAMO ANITA 5 35 28 2 LITA Karina 1

6 CAUVET Olivia 5 40 31 3 ADOCH Alexandra 2

5 PRATS MATHILDE 5 45 38 7 BARBU Ioana 3

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

3 SLUMAN Talitha 1 1 5 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 6

1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 3 4 10 5 SENIC Adeline 5

2 DAMMROFF Lotte 11 15 11 1 COSCODAN Maria 4

1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 1 16 20 9 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 6

3 SLUMAN Talitha 4 20 25 5 VOVCENCO Alexandra R

2 DAMMROFF Lotte 4 24 30 5 SENIC Adeline 5

1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 1 25 35 5 COSCODAN Maria 4

2 DAMMROFF Lotte 4 29 40 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 6

3 SLUMAN Talitha 1 30 45 5 SENIC Adeline 5

Referee: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)



6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 5 2 2 PRATS MATHILDE 3

5 SENIC Adeline 5 10 4 2 CAUVET Olivia 1

4 VOVCENCO Alexandra 5 15 10 6 ADAMO ANITA 2

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 20 17 7 CAUVET Olivia 1

4 VOVCENCO Alexandra 5 25 22 5 PRATS MATHILDE 3

5 SENIC Adeline 5 30 24 2 MAZILLE Pauline R

4 VOVCENCO Alexandra 5 35 33 9 CAUVET Olivia 1

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 40 34 1 ADAMO ANITA 2

5 SENIC Adeline 5 45 35 1 PRATS MATHILDE 3

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3 3 5 5 AMORE Victoria 6

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 8 7 2 BEARD Madeline 5

2 STEPOVYK Milana 7 15 14 7 JOHNSON Katie 4

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 3 18 18 4 AMORE Victoria 6

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 7 25 18 0 JOHNSON Katie 4

2 STEPOVYK Milana 5 30 19 1 BEARD Madeline 5

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 35 21 2 JOHNSON Katie 4

2 STEPOVYK Milana 5 40 28 7 AMORE Victoria 6

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 45 29 1 BEARD Madeline 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



3 GOKKAN RUYA 5 5 1 1 FORGACH Nina 6

1 GULISIK Elvin 5 10 6 5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

2 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3 13 15 9 POSVANCOVA Martina 4

1 GULISIK Elvin 7 20 17 2 FORGACH Nina 6

3 GOKKAN RUYA 5 25 19 2 POSVANCOVA Martina 4

2 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3 28 28 9 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

1 GULISIK Elvin 7 35 32 4 POSVANCOVA Martina 4

2 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 5 40 32 0 FORGACH Nina 6

3 GOKKAN RUYA 5 45 37 5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

6 SIMON Borbala 5 5 0 0 VOELKER Linn Marie 3

5 KOLLAR Anna 5 10 2 2 GRUND Florentine 1

4 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 3 13 15 13 HERWIG Finja Malu 2

6 SIMON Borbala 7 20 18 3 GRUND Florentine 1

R BARTUS Claudia 5 25 20 2 VOELKER Linn Marie 3

5 KOLLAR Anna 5 30 26 6 HERWIG Finja Malu 2

4 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 5 35 27 1 GRUND Florentine 1

6 SIMON Borbala 3 38 40 13 HERWIG Finja Malu 2

5 KOLLAR Anna 7 45 41 1 VOELKER Linn Marie 3

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)



3 KOLLAR Anna 5 5 4 4 GULISIK Elvin 6

1 BARTUS Claudia 3 8 10 6 GOKKAN RUYA 5

2 SIMON Borbala 3 11 15 5 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 4

1 BARTUS Claudia 1 12 20 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

3 KOLLAR Anna 7 19 25 5 ATMACA Alara R

2 SIMON Borbala 8 27 30 5 GOKKAN RUYA 5

R SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 4 31 35 5 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 4

2 SIMON Borbala 7 38 38 3 GULISIK Elvin 6

3 KOLLAR Anna 7 45 40 2 GOKKAN RUYA 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

3 HERWIG Finja Malu 5 5 1 1 FORGACH Nina 6

1 GRUND Florentine 5 10 7 6 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

2 VOELKER Linn Marie 5 15 7 0 POSVANCOVA Martina 4

1 GRUND Florentine 5 20 8 1 FORGACH Nina 6

3 HERWIG Finja Malu 3 23 12 4 POSVANCOVA Martina 4

2 VOELKER Linn Marie 7 30 17 5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

1 GRUND Florentine 5 35 17 0 POSVANCOVA Martina 4

2 VOELKER Linn Marie 5 40 23 6 FORGACH Nina 6

3 HERWIG Finja Malu 5 45 24 1 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)



6 SLUMAN Talitha 5 5 3 3 ADOCH Alexandra 3

5 DAMMROFF Lotte 5 10 7 4 LITA Karina 1

4 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 5 15 10 3 BARBU Ioana 2

6 SLUMAN Talitha 3 18 20 10 LITA Karina 1

4 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 2 20 25 5 ADOCH Alexandra 3

5 DAMMROFF Lotte 9 29 27 2 BARBU Ioana 2

4 ARIAS DE BLES Mint 2 31 35 8 LITA Karina 1

6 SLUMAN Talitha 2 33 40 5 BARBU Ioana 2

5 DAMMROFF Lotte 12 45 44 4 ADOCH Alexandra 3

Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

6 ANDERSSON Mathilda 3 3 5 5 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 3

5 JECHIL Maria 0 3 10 5 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 1

4 EKLOF Siri 0 3 15 5 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 2

6 ANDERSSON Mathilda 10 13 17 2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 1

R MCCOY Amy 5 18 25 8 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 3

5 JECHIL Maria 3 21 30 5 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 2

R MCCOY Amy 3 24 35 5 ROS VINAS Martina R

6 ANDERSSON Mathilda 1 25 40 5 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 2

5 JECHIL Maria 3 28 45 5 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 3

Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3 ABELE Liene 5 5 4 4 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6

1 GOROHOVA Viktorija 1 6 10 6 SIMKOVA Anna 5

2 KOZLOVA Polina 6 12 14 4 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 4

R ORMANE Eva 3 15 20 6 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6

3 ABELE Liene 7 22 25 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 4

2 KOZLOVA Polina 5 27 30 5 SIMKOVA Anna 5

R ORMANE Eva 3 30 35 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 4

2 KOZLOVA Polina 4 34 40 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6

3 ABELE Liene 2 36 45 5 SIMKOVA Anna 5

Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)



3 SIMKOVA Anna 5 5 2 2 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 6

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 10 7 5 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 5

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 15 9 2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 4

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 20 12 3 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 6

3 SIMKOVA Anna 5 25 15 3 ROS VINAS Martina R

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 30 20 5 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 5

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 35 22 2 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 40 24 2 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 6

3 SIMKOVA Anna 5 45 26 2 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 ORMANE Eva 2 2 5 5 ANDERSSON Mathilda 3

5 ABELE Liene 3 5 10 5 MCCOY Amy 1

4 GOROHOVA Viktorija 10 15 14 4 JECHIL Maria 2

6 ORMANE Eva 5 20 17 3 MCCOY Amy 1

4 GOROHOVA Viktorija 2 22 25 8 ANDERSSON Mathilda 3

5 ABELE Liene 8 30 27 2 JECHIL Maria 2

4 GOROHOVA Viktorija 5 35 31 4 MCCOY Amy 1

R KOZLOVA Polina 5 40 31 0 EKLOF Siri R

5 ABELE Liene 5 45 35 4 ANDERSSON Mathilda 3

Referee: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)



European Cadets Fencing Championships
24.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 POLAND POL
2 ITALY ITA
3 UKRAINE UKR
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
5 HUNGARY HUN
6 TURKEY TUR
7 GERMANY GER
8 SLOVAKIA SVK
9 MOLDOVA MDA
10 FRANCE FRA
11 NETHERLANDS NED
12 ROMANIA ROU
13 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
14 SPAIN ESP
15 LATVIA LAT
16 SWEDEN SWE
17 GREECE GRE
18 PORTUGAL POR
19 ISRAEL ISR



European Cadets Fencing Championships
24.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
ARGENTI Laura ITA B 00831268 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BERTHIER Anne-Laure FRA B 00688537 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 00854384 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR B 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MORITA Atsuya JPN B 00863820 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 00689697 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 00689706 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



15-16

Ref: 1



Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 19

CZE: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
MDA: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
NED: 3 participants
POR: 3 participants
ROU: 3 participants
SVK: 3 participants


